JCo81

- MENS COOL TRACK PANT

JC081 MENS COOL TRACK PANT (ITIED

JustCool
EWBEs

POPIS

125 g/m?

Soft hand feel Ideal for training and leisure activities
Elasticated waistband with inner drawcords

Fully lined

Two side zip pockets

Knee high side leg zips for easy dressing

Open hem style with adjustable self-fabric tab
Krajina pévodu:

Bangladesh

8 A X

ROZMERY (CM)

S M L XL
Ks./® 20 20 20 20
Sirka cez pas (B) 32 35 38 41
Vnutorny Sev (A) 78 78 79 79
FARBY:
. French Navy . Jet Black

EEE T

2XL
20
44
79
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